MICREL SEMICONDUCTOR 1849 FORTUNE DRIVE SAN JOSE, CA 95131 U.S.A. PRODUCT PAGE
MIC4680
OCTOBER 1999
MIC4680—The World’s Simplest
1.3Amp Surface-Mount Switcher
Micrel’s new MIC4680 SuperSwitcher™ buck regulator
is the industry’s first surface-mount switching regulator
to provide up to 1.3A of output current in an SO-8

Literature Requests
USA only: 1 (800) 401-9572
Ordering Information
MIC4680BM Adjustable output voltage
MIC4680BM T&R Adjustable output voltage, tape & reel
MIC4680-3.0BM Fixed 3V output
MIC4680-3.0BM T&R Fixed 3V output, tape & reel
MIC4680-3.3BM Fixed 3.3V output
MIC4680-3.3BM T&R Fixed 3.3V output, tape & reel
MIC4680-5.0BM Fixed 5V output
MIC4680-5.0BM T&R Fixed 5V output, tape & reel
MIC4680 demonstration board with programmable output voltage
5V, 3.3V, 2.5V, or 1.8V at 1.3A
Application Hint 37n. Soft-start circuit—IEEE 1394-compliant
SW
L1